restaurant

GRILL TABLE

with SKY BAR

Whisky

Japanese -Single malt-

Yamazaki 12Y
11 F5 12 4E

Yamazaki 18Y
11518 4F

Hakushu 12Y
F1M 12 4

Hakushu 18Y
F1IN 18 4

Japanese -Blended malt-

Taketsuru Pure Malt
Y7 EIIE

Taketsuru 21Y
214

Japanese -Blended -
Hibiki 17Y

274

Hibiki 21Y
214

1,200

2,300

1,400

2,300

1,000

1,800

1,700

2,300




Scotch Whisky

Single Malt

The Glen Fiddich12Y

W Iy T Ty 12 4

The Glen Morangie Original
JLYE—LYIFIYTI S

Ardbeg 10Y
7—=FRKXNw J 104

Laphroaig 10Y
F78A7104#

Talisker 10Y
21X H—104%E

The Balvenie 12Y
NV T = —124F

The Macallan 12Y
Ry AT V124FE

The Macallan 18Y
XY AT V184

The Glen Farclas 15Y
LTy =I5 A154

Bowmore 15Y
RKRITET154F

Bowmore 18Y
KRITET18F

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,200

1,800

1,400

1,400

1,600

Lagavulin 16Y
FHYT—1)V16F

Highland Park 18Y
INA T Y RIS— 2 184

Auchen Toshan Three Woods
="y yy AUYU—"Uw R

Blended

Chivas Regal 12Y
T—=NA U= 124

Chivas Reagal Mizunara (Japan Limited)
V=X U=H)N 2 XFT (HAKRE)

Old Parr 12Y
F— LR R—124

Ballantine’s 17Y
NS VURAVITHE

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Yazt— Utr—h— TIvI7I3X)
Irish
Black Bush

T Ty va

Jameson Select Reserve
VLV kLI —T

1,600

1,600

1,600

1,000

1,100

1,000

1,700

1,000

1,000

1,000



Canadian

Canadian Club 12Y
HFT2T Y 7T T 124

Canadian Club 20Y
HF T4 T Y 7T T 204

American - Burbon

Four Roses Black
J47 a—ERA T5vy

Wild Turkey 8Y
TAIVE Z—F —84

Old Ezra 12Y
F—IIVK ZTXI124

Maker’ s Mark
RAR—=H =X X—=7

Blanton’s
TNV

I.W.Harper 12Y
I.WN—)3—124F

Booker’s
T =R

Buffalo Trace
Ny T7y7ad— kL —2X

1,000

2,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,300

1,300

1,400

1,000

American - Tenessee

Jack Daniels
Tr vy 2= 1)U

Cognac

Courvoisier V.S.0.P
ZIVRKRT7YITV.S.0.P

Matell Cordon Bleu
X—7) a)yrky TI—

Hennessy X.0
NRT—X.0

Paul Giraud Tradition
K= Yoa— +bIF0vatn

Armagnac

Gelas10Y
YT AI04

Chabot X.O.
¥ R—X.0.

1,000

1,400

1,800

2,000

1,300

1,200

1,400



Calvados

Boulard Grand Solage
79— TV VI —3Ta

Boulard X.O
72— X.0.

Grappa

Luce
J—F =

Sassicaia
T T NAT

Port

Taylor’ s Tawny 20Y
TAT— FUZ—204

Fonseca Vintage 1985
Tk 4T —31985

1,200

1,800

1,900

1,900

2,000

3,000

Gin
Tanqueray

22—

Tanqueray No.10
2> 7L —No.10

Bombay Sapphire

RoRXRA B T747

Beefeater 47°
E—T 4 —X—47°

Beefeater 24
E—T 4 —%—24

Noord Oude Geneverl5Y
J—=JVR F—=F VXTI 7154

Vodka

Zubrowka
XTawh

Smirnoff Black
ARI/)T7 TIvy

Grey Goose
JLAT—R

Belveder
N)VJ T =)

900

1,200

900

900

1,000

1,700

800

900

1,200

1,200



Rum

Bacardi White
INAIWVTF 4 KwTA b

Bacardi 8Y
NHIVTF 4T AR

Havana Club 3Y
NN 75T 3R

Myers’ s Dark
RAV—X X—=7

Ron Zacapa Centenario
a0y YAhN vy FUL

Ron Zacapa X.0
oY YA X.0

Tequila

Sauza Silver
VA A S

Sauza Blue
T T —

Olmeca Gold
AV AH d—)VEK

Don Julio Anejo
F> JUXx 7xK

800

900

800

900

1,200

2,300

800

1,000

900

1,700

Sherry

Fino Tio Pepe
T4/ Ta4F XX

Manzanilla La Gitana
R¥YVP=—=Y% 7 ex—7F

Cream Willium & Humbert
JU—L TAaUTL&)NYIN—F

Vermouth

Cinzano Dry
FUOH/IRIA

Cinzano Rosso
FrH¥ ayy

Noily Plat Dry
JAV—=TIw ks FIA

Calpano Antica Formura

HIVIN T VT4 h T+ —3Ia27

1,000

1,000

1,200

800

800

800

1,400



Beer

Suntory The Premium Malt’s (Draft)
Y hU— ¥ FLITLENLY(HE)

Carlsberg
H—=IVAIN—=F

Suntory All Free(Non Alcohol)
Yo r)— A= TVV— (/ST IVa—))

Wine

Champagne
Y UIN—Z =

White wine
HY7A

Red wine
wITA

Glass /

1,600~

1,000~

1,000~

900

900

800

Bottle

9,500~

4,800~

4,800~

Cocktail
Gin Base

Gin & Tonic 1,000
DAV N (VY bZw o4 —82—.54L1L)

Gin Buck 1,000
P ZAY A/ (Vv 9 Iv—I— L. LEYV)

Gin Fizz 1,000
VT4 R (VY LEVYYa—R. Yapd—yavF v—4)

Singapore Sling Savoy 1,200

YUAR—IN AV Tt A
(Vv . Fz)—=UFa— )b . LEVIYa2a—-RR . Yah—ravr V—4)

Singapore Sling Raffles Style 1,400
SwITIVARAY T
(v FzV—VFa—b.a7ryba—-HFrvoravF N4+ vTIL
Ya1—X.etc,)

Gin & Lime 1,000
DAV VN (VY. 54LY1—2R)

Negroni 1,000
7 a—= (VY AYINURALA—FRNIVEY )

White Lady 1,000
RIAL LT (Yy.aF7vbA— LEYII—X)

Gimlet 1,000
FLLwE (VY . SALYVa1—R . Yah—ynovF)

Parisian 1,000
AN IS V7 (VY AYAVF1— IV AL —tRNILEYF)

Around the World 1,000

7SR Y U— )R (VY EZVUFI— W NSAFvTIVTI—R)

Blue Moon 1,000
TN —=L—= (Vv 744 Ly b UFa— L LEYYI—X)
Martini 1,000

NT4—= (VY FZAaJz)bEYM . FLYIER—)



Vodka Base

Moscow Mule
EAOI—Ia2—)b

Screw Driver
A7V a—FIA4)N—

Salty Dog
VIVTF 4 Fw T

Sea Breeze
=7V —=X

Bloody Mary
TI9TAAT ) —

Kamikaze
I AL

Black Russian
TSNy T v

Vodka Cranberry
TxXw AT T NY —

Big Apple
CwJ 7w T

Blalaika
NG T A A
Sledge Hammer

ALY INYI—

Yukiguni

(74w h.

(T+vA.

(T+vAh.

(T+vAh.

(T+vAh.

(TxvA.

(T+vAh.

(T+vAh.

(D #4vAh.

(T+vAh.

(D #4vHh.

1,000
IV —I—Ib.FAL)

1,200
LI IVa1i—-R)

1,200
JL—=F7I—=YYa1-A 1§)

1,200
GL—=TIINW—=YI1—-R 75Ny —=Y31—2X)

1,200
FRMIV2—R EHM.E.LEY)

1,200
aA7rrO—.34LY1—R)

1,000
d—k—UFa—)b)

1,200
SN —=TYa1—-2R)

1,200
Ty TIVYa1—2R)

1,000

a7vbta—LEYIY1-RX)

1,000
SALY1—-R . YaH—yaOvT)

1,000

(T+vAh.

A7 b= FALY1—R BHE)

Tequila Base

Tequila & Tonic
7TaAzZvy

Tequila & Coke
AFxva—7

Tequila Sunrise
TFEF—IFTH IR

El Diablo
)V Ta7 T8

Matador
YA R—=)b

Mocking Bird
EYFUN—F

Margarita
SRNVAY =X

(7F—35.

1,000
DO O =B = FAL)

1,000
=307 L)

1,200
ALY va-2.HrvoyovY)

1,200

AVAVF21-IW LEVY VIR IV IV —I—)

1,200
NAF YTV I1—A LEYYI1—R)

1,000
EVERUFI- I LEYIYI—R)

1,000

A7 b= ALY 1A 18)



Rum Base

Cuba Libre
Fa—NRNYTL

Rum Buck
TNy T

Sol Cubano
VIV N —)

Boston Cooler
KAV T —F—

Mojito
Tk—*h

Pina Colada
Eovyao—4&

XY.Z

IvIRAX IA RN q—

Havana Beach
ININF B — F

Daiquiri
A F )

VI —I— L. TAL)

1,000

1,000

1,200

IL=TINW=YT1-R bV T T =R —)

WEY. VI A-YOvT . V—4&)

N

AOF YV EW T NAF v T Y a1 —-R)

INAFYTIWIVa—-R . vaA—rOvT)

TALYI-R . vaA—ravS)

1

YhIAL Va2 A-vAavT V—4)

N

yhkOo—.LEYY21—RX)

1,200

1,300

1,300

1,000

1,000

1,000

Whisky Base

Mamie Taylor 1,200
RI—T747— (RAYFUOARF— IV Ivy—I—IL.LEY)

John Collins 1,200
Yarvay v (V4RF— LEVYY1I-R . YahH—yaAvT . V—4%&)

God Father 1,200
dYyRT77—¥%— (D4ZXF—.T73Lvh)

Rusty Nail 1,200
FAT A4 %A (RAYFI4RF— K5V T1)

Manhattan 1,400
RNy R
(SAD4RF— AA—FYTVEY M TYIRFIASEE—X XFAF—/FU—)

New York 1,200
Za—3I—7 (SAY4RF—.S4LYa1—R . Frayav?)



Brandy Base

Brandy Buck
TIYF =Ny

French125
JLYF125

French Connection
JLryFaxsvay

Side Car
A —

Jack Rose
Vywra—X

Alexander
TLYY YR —

1,200

(750 7F— IV Iv—I—b.LEYV)

1,800

(75 7F—LEYY21-R . Yah—yavT IvrINY)

1,300
(77— 7<LvyHb)

1,300
(75v7F—a7>rrO—LEYY21—R)

1,300

(7yTIWTSVTF— . 5A4LY21—-A . Fororyav?)

1,300
(75 F—hAhAUFa— b ETU—L)

Beer & Wine Base

Red Eye

Ly F7A (E—=Jb. b FY21—R)

Shandy Gaff

VXYY TF4HNT (E= VIV v—T—))

Kitty

F T4 (FRIAV. IV Iv—IT—)b)

Kir

F— (B7A4Y AYRUFa—)b)

Kir Royal

F—) mIALYI) (Y% IR—Za . AYRUF1—)b)

Kir Imperial

F—) £ RXRYT IV (%Y== 2. 75V RT7—=XVFa1—)b)
Mimosa

TEY (YyvYR—Za.FL¥vIIVa—21)

Bellini

Ny —= (RIS—2 UV d o4y E—FVa1—R . FroyavF)

1,000

1,000

1,200

1,200

1,400

1,400

1,400

1,400



Other Base

Campari & Soda
AINZADNASE: §

Spumoni
AT E—=

Cassis & Orange
Y AFT LY

Cassis & Soda
YA —&K

Fuzzy Navel
T7 IV —2x—T)

Valencia
JrLyv7

1,000
(AvNY vV —=4)

1,200
(AR FL—=TITINW—=YIV1—-R bZv oo+ —%—)

1,200
(AYRUFa2— b FLYITI1—-X)

1,000
(HhY AV Fa—b. V—7&)

1,200
(E=FUFa— b ALY ITIa1—-X)

1,000

(7Z7VaybUFa— )b ALY I V21— FLYIELZ—X)

Grass Hopper 1,200
TIARYIN— (FU—VEVhUFa— b . RTAAAFTIF1—IL . EYU—L)

Youkihi 1,200
¥ & il (BTEHBE. SAFUVF1— L. FL—FTI—YI . TIb—F15V—)

Food

Mixed Nuts
TV IRF Y

Choco |l ate
Faal —hk

Assorted olives
V=70 EbYE

Dried Fruit

FIA4T7)V—>

Cheese & Dried Fruit
F—RX1F&RTATIV—KD

Assorted Cheese & Dried Fruit assortment

F—RA3M&RITATIV—VED

Vegetable Sticks
NIRZTIWVAT 4V

French fry & Fried onions
T7I9A4ARKTF &A=V T T A

Combination salad
avex—yaryy oK

Smoked salmon
AE—VHY—FY

Fish & tips
TA4wya&FvIT R

Chicken & tips
FFU&F VTR

500

600

600

700

800

1,800

600

900

1,000

1,100

1,100

1,100




